

FDK 10712

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

P.W.D.

1027 Samhalla to Na'hucuk DIVISION

Samhalla SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

483

Certified that this M.B
Contains 100 Pages (Machine)
and issued to A E ~~Sabharwal~~ ^{Ady}
Sanhauva.

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
26/06/2006 कार्य प्रमंडल कहलगाँव

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

.....DIVISION

.....SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Office.....

Date of first entry.....

Date of last entry.....

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

CH:- FDR 2021-22

Name of Road:- L027 Samhaulla
to Mathuchak

Supplier:- M.D. Zahir Mezame

Record Entry

① Rate for cutting 62mm

to 75 mm dia bamboo

pole

$$60 \text{ Nos} \times 2.50 = 150.00$$

$$80 \text{ Nos} \times 6.00 = 480.00$$

$$630.00$$

② Rate of fitting & fixing

62mm to 75mm dia

bamboo runners.

$$20 \text{ Nos} \times 62.00 = 1240.00$$

/

$$1240.00$$

③ Providing sand bags.

with sand and

labour -

C.M. & W. to 400m

$$26.00 \times \frac{4.00 + 3.00 + 1.00}{3} \times \frac{3.00 + 2.00}{2} = 173.55 \text{ M}^3$$

$$27.00 \times \frac{4.00 + 3.00 + 1.00}{3} \times \frac{3.2 + 2.5}{2} = 205.46 \text{ M}^3$$

$$379.01 \text{ M}^3$$

$$379.01 \text{ M}^3 @ 0.034/\text{M}^3 = 11147 \text{ bags.}$$

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing brick bats including spreading laying hand peeling					
CH- 0.00 to 4.00 m					
26.00 x $\frac{5.00+4.00+3.00}{3} \times \frac{3.00+2.00}{2}$					$= 260.00 \text{ m}^3$
27.00 x $\frac{5.00+3.00+4.00}{3} \times \frac{3.20+2.50}{2}$					$= 307.80 \text{ m}^3$
					567.80 m^3

30/10/21
at

Abstract of cost

- ① Rate for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo pile
Qty vide TMB P-①
630.00 m @ Rs. 50.39/m = 31746.00
- ② Rate for fitting & fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo summer
Qty vide TMB P-①
1240.00 m @ Rs. 28.43/m = 35253.00
- ③ Providing sand bags with sand and labour
Qty vide TMB P-①
11147 w @ Rs. 30.74/bag = 3,42,324.00
- (Continuation) $\text{Rs. } 4,09,323.00$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

B.F. R 4,09,323.00

① Providing Brick bats.

including spreading
laying and packing

Qty vide TMB P. (2)

567.80 m³ @ R 1677.68 / m³ R 9,52,587.00

R 11,36,910.00

Add GST 12 % R 1,63,429.00

Add 1% L. cess R 1,36,19.00

Add S.F. 10% of material R 65,049.00

R 1,60,400.00

Am
15/12/21
ME30/12/21
S.E.

S.F. calculation

10 k Bats.

567.80 m³ @ 1051.00 = 596,758.00 = R 5,96,758.00

1 bags

17 bags @ 4.82 / bag = 81.94 = R 81.94

R 6,50,49.00

(Continuation)

30/12/21
S.E.